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Women / 3 / Jr. B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Bodnar294
Maximum Athletics

9.075 9.650 9.0259.675 37.425
13T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Katherine May347
RB KINGWOOD

9.325 9.300 9.2009.300 37.125
9T 7 4T 1 2 

2 

Mia Hebral307
Maximum Athletics

9.400 9.350 8.9009.400 37.050
7 5 3 5T 3 

3 

Brynlee Williams389
AIM Athletics

9.450 9.200 8.9009.250 36.800
3T 10T 6T 5T 4 

4 

Savannah Lewis312
Maximum Athletics

9.425 9.375 8.8009.175 36.775
5T 4 9 7 5 

5 

Catherine Johnson482
AIM Athletics

9.475 9.625 9.1008.550 36.750
2 2 17 2 6 

6 

Dwyer Lyczkowski385
AIM Athletics

9.450 9.025 8.5759.650 36.700
3T 15 2 11 7 

7 

Caroline Crawford302
Maximum Athletics

9.300 9.450 8.7259.000 36.475
11 3 13 8T 8 

8 

Ava Harrell159
Flips Texas

9.612 9.250 8.3009.300 36.462
1 8T 4T 14 9 

9 

Brighton Goss343
RB KINGWOOD

9.425 9.050 8.7259.250 36.450
5T 13T 6T 8T 10 

10 

Jozey Flores342
RB KINGWOOD

9.350 8.900 8.6259.100 35.975
8 17 11T 10 11 

11 

Hadley McDonald319
Maximum Athletics

9.150 9.200 8.4009.100 35.850
12 10T 11T 13 12 

12 

Ainslee Demshar365
Thunder Elite

9.075 9.325 8.5008.650 35.550
13T 6 16 12 13 

13 

Aimee Shi331
Maximum Athletics

8.650 9.125 9.0008.700 35.475
16T 12 15 4 14 

14 

Brynn Davis341
RB KINGWOOD

9.325 8.725 8.2508.750 35.050
9T 18 14 15 15 

15 

Sara Beth Nichols321
Maximum Athletics

9.050 8.925 7.8009.125 34.900
15 16 10 16T 16 

16 

Kaydyn Kanitz510
WGA Texans

8.550 9.250 7.8009.200 34.800
18 8T 8 16T 17 

17 

Jacyn Braddick500
WGA Texans

8.650 9.050 7.3507.850 32.900
16T 13T 18 18 18 

18 
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